
Dimensions

Length: 589mm
Width: 593mm
Height: 100mm

Features

• Direct / indirect 600 x 600mm LED 
modular

• Wipeable micro prismatic central diffuser
• Phillips LED and driver combination
• Life up to >100,000h L70/B10 with 5 year 

warranty
• Low glare version for LG7 compliance
• No visible flicker (IEEE 1789 - 2015)
• Highly efficient ECA compliant versions
• High output version 5125 Llm available
• Tridonic HCL tuneable white version 

available
• Wireless, dimming and emergency options 

available
• Can be used on plasterboard ceilings with 

accessory

www.eurolighting.co.uk

sales@eurolighting.net
01785 760 939

Options
Digital addressable lighting interface
Casambi wireless network (inc dim)
EM conversion c/w integral indicator
DALI/ self test EM c/w integral indicator
Frame for plasterboard ceilings
Suspended mount body
Srface Mount Body
Wireless EasyAir system

/T+DALI
/BTC
/EMI
/EMDI
/PBF.184
/SUS.184
/SURF.184
Contact Sales

 

The Azure series LED panel was developed to 
offer maximum flexibility with a focus on low UGR 
to aid LG7 compliance, wireless connectivity and 
tuneable white, The Azure Series is the perfect 
luminaire for demanding office, commercial and 
educational applications

Azure

Euro House
Cold Meece

Stone
Staffordshire
ST15 0QN

Order code

EUAR/2975/830
EUAR/3200/840
EUAR/3400/830
EUAR/3575/840
EUAR/4875/830
EUAR/5125/840
EUAR/3875/830-840

Output

2975 LM
3200 LM
3400 LM
3575 LM
4875 LM
5125 LM
3875 LM

Power

33 W
36 W
38 W
40 W
55W
58W
44W

Beam Angle Colour Temperature

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K – 6500K 
Tuneable White
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