eurolighting



Azure

The Azure series LED panel was developed to offer maximum flexibility with a focus on low UGR to aid LG7 compliance, wireless connectivity and tuneable white, The Azure Series is the perfect luminaire for demanding office, commercial and educational applications

Features

- Direct / indirect 600 x 600mm LED modular
- · Wipeable micro prismatic central diffuser
- Phillips LED and driver combination
- Life up to >100,000h L70/B10 with 5 year warranty
- · Low glare version for LG7 compliance
- No visible flicker (IEEE 1789 2015)
- Highly efficient ECA compliant versions
- High output version 5125 Llm available
- Tridonic HCL tuneable white version available
- Wireless, dimming and emergency options available
- Can be used on plasterboard ceilings with accessory

Dimensions

Length: 589mm Width: 593mm Height: 100mm

Order code	<u>Output</u>	<u>Power</u>	<u>Beam Angle</u>	Colour Temperature
EUAR/2975/830	2975 I M	33 W		3000K
	27702			
EUAR/3200/840	3200 LM	36 W		4000K
EUAR/3400/830	3400 LM	38 W		3000K
EUAR/3575/840	3575 LM	40 W		4000K
EUAR/4875/830	4875 LM	55W		3000K
EUAR/5125/840	5125 LM	58W		4000K
EUAR/3875/830-840	3875 LM	44W		3000K - 6500K
				Tuneable White

Options

Digital addressable lighting interface
Casambi wireless network (inc dim)
EM conversion c/w integral indicator
DALI/ self test EM c/w integral indicator
Frame for plasterboard ceilings
Suspended mount body
Srface Mount Body
Wireless EasyAir system

/T+DALI /BTC /EMI /EMDI /PBF.184 /SUS.184 /SURF.184 Contact Sales

